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i g r—m—"" | CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE:  02/08/26
SiteManager
i
CONTRACT ID: 091327090 HIGHWAY: cs
PROJECT: STP 2024(914)VRU DISTRICT NAME: YOAKUM
CONTRACT: 06243254 COUNTY: VICTORIA
AWARD AMOUNT: $503,945.20 AREA ENGINEER: James Janak, P.E.
PROJECTED AMOUNT: $505,948.20 AREA NUMBER: 056
ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT:  $512,249.65
CONTRACTOR: STX CIVIL
ESTIMATE NUMBER: 0017 LETTING DATE: 06/06/2024
ESTIMATE PAID: Z AWARD DATE: 06/27/2024
ESTIMATE PERIOD: 12/26/2025 to 01/25/2026 NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 07/17/2024
ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 09/16/2024
% COMPLETE: 100.00 ACCEPTED DATE: 01/23/2026
% TIME USED: 100.00 PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE: 00/00/0000
% RETAINAGE: 0.00
RECAPITULATION
TOTAL TO DATE PREV TO DATE THIS ESTIMATE

ITEM EARNINGS $528,382.65 $525,582.65 $2,800.00

PARTICIPATING $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

NON-PARTICIPATING $528,382.65 $525,582.65 $2,800.00

RETAINAGE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

INCENTIVE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

DISINCENTIVE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

PAID TO CONTRACTOR $528,382.65 $525,582.65 $2,800.00

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:
REMARKS:

**There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***



CONTRACT ID

091327090

ESTIMATE 0017

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

BID DAYS:

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:
CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:
PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE:

09/16/2024
10/15/2024
75
0
75
75
00/00/0000

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days
Days Charged
12/26/2025
12/27/2025
12/28/2025
12/29/2025
12/30/2025
12/31/2025
01/01/2026
01/02/2026
01/03/2026
01/04/2026
01/05/2026
01/06/2026
01/07/2026
01/08/2026
01/09/2026
01/10/2026
01/11/2026
01/12/2026
01/13/2026
01/14/2026
01/15/2026
01/16/2026
01/17/2026
01/18/2026
01/19/2026
01/20/2026
01/21/2026
01/22/2026
01/23/2026
01/24/2026
01/25/2026

.~ a4 a2 a3 a2 e A A a A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Days

Credited

AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE
AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE
AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE
HOLIDAY

AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE
WORK ACCEPTED

AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT
WORK COMPL & ACCEP
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

LIQ DAMAGE RATE:
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

Diary
Adjustment

0

$618.00
0
DAYS AT
PER DAY $618.00
$0.00
PERIOD SUMMARY
Date or Days Days
Days Charged Credited
31 0 31
AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT 12
AWAITING AE ACCEPTA 6
HOLIDAY 1
SATURDAY 5
SUNDAY 5
WORK ACCEPTED 1
WORK COMPL & ACCE 1
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CONTRACT ID

091327090

ESTIMATE

WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

LINE
NBR

0135

PROJECT
CATEGORY

ITEM
CODE

05006001

SP
NBR

000

STP 2024(914)VRU

001

DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION

0017

CONTROL

DESCRIPTION

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

091327090
ROADWAY
UNIT UNIT QTY THIS
PRICE ESTIMATE
LS 40,000.000 0.070

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE

AMOUNT PAID
THIS ESTIMATE

$2,800.00

$2,800.00
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Total Bid QTY Paid
Quantity To Date
1.00 0.97




CONTRACT ID

CONTRACT LINE ITEMS

091327090

ESTIMATE 0017

PROJECT STP 2024(914)VRU CONTROL
CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION

LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION

NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01046017 000 REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)

0065 01046022 000 REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)
0070 01046036 000 REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)
0080 01506002 000 BLADING

0085 01616028 000 COMPOST MANUF TOPSOIL (2")

0090 01626002 000 BLOCK SODDING

0095 01686001 000 VEGETATIVE WATERING

0110 04206066 001 CL C CONC (RAIL FOUNDATION)

0115 04206136 001 CL C CONC (RAC-R)

0120 04326002 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)

0125 04326033 000 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)
0130 04516033 000 RETROFIT RAIL (TY C223)

0135 05006001 000 MOBILIZATION

0140 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
0145 05066038 002 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)
0155 05066040 002 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")
0165 05126009 000 PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)
0170 05126010 000 PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)
0175 05126033 000 PORT CTB (MOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)
0180 05126034 000 PORT CTB (MOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)
0185 05126057 000 PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)
0190 05126058 000 PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)
0195 05296008 000 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)

0200 05306004 000 DRIVEWAYS (CONC)

0205 05316002 000 CONC SIDEWALKS (5")

0210 05316035 000 CURB RAMPS

0215 05426001 000 REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE
0220 05426002 000 REMOVE TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION
0225 06186033 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4")

0230 06186034 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") (BORE)

0235 06206007 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.8) BARE

0240 06216002 000 TRAY CABLE (3 CONDR) (12 AWG)

0250 06586013 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ (BRF)CTB
0255 06586053 000 INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3L)(TWT)GND

0260 06586057 000 INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3R)(TWT)GND

0265 06686076 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD)
0270 06776005 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12")

0275 06776007 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")

0280 06826018 000 PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)

0285 06846010 000 TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(5 CONDR)
0290 06876001 000 PED POLE ASSEMBLY

0295 06886001 000 PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)

0300 06886003 000 PED DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT
0305 60016002 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

091327090
ROADWAY

UNIT

SY
LF
SY
HR
SY
SY
MG
cYy
CcYy
cY
CcY
LF
LS
MO
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
SY
SY
SY
LF
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
EA
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT
PRICE

14.000
5.000
11.000
171.000
2.000
7.000
50.000
715.000
1,599.000
580.000
261.000
204.000
40,000.000
997.000
5.000
8.000
89.000
88.000
9.000
9.000
12.000
16.000
33.000
96.000
82.000
320.000
4.000
503.000
24.000
28.000
4.000
3.000
60.000
480.000
480.000
25.000
3.000
6.000
1,746.000
3.000
2,458.000
1,882.000
8,144.000
6,785.000

-

BID
QUANTITY

448.000
400.000
17.000
20.000
309.000
309.000
2.590
9.240
18.900
1.000
60.000
196.000
1.000
5.000
100.000
100.000
200.000
40.000
180.000
40.000
200.000
40.000
298.000
448.000

,332.000

130.000
137.500
2.000
101.000
247.000
348.000
947.000
7.000
2.000
2.000
360.000
290.000
144.000
8.000
947.000
8.000
8.000
1.000
2.000

NET CO
QUANTITY

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

QTY PAID
TO DATE

416.00
592.00
17.05
8.00
283.33
335.76
2.59
9.24
18.90
1.00
75.41
196.00
0.97
5.00
50.00
130.00
200.00
40.00
180.00
40.00
200.00
40.00
594.00
448.50
1,302.03
139.00
137.50
2.00
142.00
258.00
665.00
1,318.00
7.00
2.00
2.00
360.00
290.00
144.00
8.00
1,358.00
8.00
8.00
1.00
2.00
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AMOUNT
$

5,824.00
2,960.00
187.55
1,368.00
566.66
2,350.32
129.50
6,606.60
30,221.10
580.00
19,682.01
39,984.00
38,800.00
4,985.00
250.00
1,040.00
17,800.00
3,520.00
1,620.00
360.00
2,400.00
640.00
19,602.00
43,056.00
106,766.46
44,480.00
550.00
1,006.00
3,408.00
7,224.00
2,660.00
3,954.00
420.00
960.00
960.00
9,000.00
870.00
864.00
13,968.00
4,074.00
19,664.00
15,056.00
8,144.00
13,570.00



CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

CONTRACT ID 091327090 ESTIMATE 0017
CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION UNIT
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0310 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY
325 06246009 GROUND BOX TY D (162922) EA
ADDED BY CO#1
PROJECT STP 2024(914)VRU CONTROL 091327090
CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION UNIT
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0075 01326021 000 EMBANKMENT (VEHICLE)(ORD COMP)(TY C) cY
0100 03516075 000 FLEX PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR (2"-4") 5%
0105 04016001 000 FLOWABLE BACKFILL cY
0150 05066039 002 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF
0160 05066043 002 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) LF
0245 06446068 000 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG EA
0311 96016001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL
0312 96026001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL
0313 96026002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL
0314 96096002 DBE GOAL SHORTFALL DOL
0316 96106001 ON THE JOB TRAINING DOL
CATEGORY 002 DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT
LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION UNIT
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0317 96066055 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL
0318 96066056 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL
0319 96046001 CONTRACTOR FORCE ACCOUNT 1 DOL
0321 96046002 CONTRACTOR FORCE ACCOUNT 2 DOL

UNIT
PRICE

210.000
1,5675.363

UNIT
PRICE

19.000
65.000
907.000
1.000
1.000
1,228.000
1.000
1.000
-1.000
-1.000
1.000

UNIT
PRICE

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

BID NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE
45.000 0.000 95.00
0.000 4.000 4.00
Category Subtotal
BID NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE
83.000 0.000 0.000
77.000 0.000 0.000
1.000 0.000 0.000
100.000 0.000 0.000
100.000 0.000 0.000
1.000 0.000 0.000
1.000 0.000 0.000
1,000.000 0.000 0.000
1,000.000 0.000 0.000
1.000 0.000 0.000
1.000 0.000 0.000
Category Subtotal
BID NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE
500.000 0.000 0.000
1,500.000 0.000 0.000
1.000 0.000 0.000
1.000 0.000 0.000
Category Subtotal
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AMOUNT
$

19,950.00
6,301.45

$528,382.65

AMOUNT
($)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

AMOUNT
($)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT

$528,382.65



CONTRACT ID

091327090 ESTIMATE 0017

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED

ITEM
CODE

01046017
01046022
01046036
01506002
01616028
01626002
01686001
04206066
04206136
04326002
04326033
04516033
05006001
05026001
05066038
05066040
05126009
05126010
05126033
05126034
05126057
05126058
05296008
05306004
05316002
05316035
05426001
05426002
06186033
06186034
06206007
06216002
06246009

06586013
06586053
06586057
06686076
06776005
06776007
06826018
06846010
06876001

SP
NBR

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
001
001
000
000
000
000
008
002
002
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

DESCRIPTION

REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)
REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)
REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)
BLADING
COMPOST MANUF TOPSOIL (2")

BLOCK SODDING

VEGETATIVE WATERING

CL C CONC (RAIL FOUNDATION)

CL C CONC (RAC-R)

RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)

RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)
RETROFIT RAIL (TY C223)

MOBILIZATION
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)
BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")
PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)
PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)
PORT CTB (MOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)
PORT CTB (MOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)
PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)
PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)
CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)
DRIVEWAYS (CONC)

CONC SIDEWALKS (5")

CURB RAMPS

REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE
REMOVE TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION
CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4")

CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") (BORE)
ELEC CONDR (NO.8) BARE

TRAY CABLE (3 CONDR) (12 AWG)
GROUND BOX TY D (162922)
ADDED BY CO#1

INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ (BRF)CTB
INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3L)(TWT)GND
INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3R)(TWT)GND
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD)
ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12")

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")

PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)

TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(5 CONDR)
PED POLE ASSEMBLY

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT

SY
LF
SYy
HR
SY
SY
MG
cY
CcY
CYy
cYy
LF
LS
MO
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
SY
SY
SY
LF
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA

EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
EA
LF
EA

UNIT
PRICE

14.000
5.000
11.000
171.000
2.000
7.000
50.000
715.000
1,599.000
580.000
261.000
204.000
40,000.000
997.000
5.000
8.000
89.000
88.000
9.000
9.000
12.000
16.000
33.000
96.000
82.000
320.000
4.000
503.000
24.000
28.000
4.000
3.000
1,575.360

60.000
480.000
480.000

25.000

3.000
6.000
1,746.000
3.000
2,458.000

BID
QUANTITY

448.00
400.00
17.00
20.00
309.00
309.00
2.59
9.24
18.90
1.00
60.00
196.00
1.00
5.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
40.00
180.00
40.00
200.00
40.00
298.00
448.00
1,332.00
130.00
137.50
2.00
101.00
247.00
348.00
947.00
0.00

7.00
2.00
2.00
360.00
290.00
144.00
8.00
947.00
8.00

QTY PAID
TO DATE

416.000
592.000
17.050
8.000
283.330
335.760
2.590
9.240
18.900
1.000
75.410
196.000
0.970
5.000
50.000
130.000
200.000
40.000
180.000
40.000
200.000
40.000
594.000
448.500
1,302.030
139.000
137.500
2.000
142.000
258.000
665.000
1,318.000
4.000

7.000
2.000
2.000
360.000
290.000
144.000
8.000
1,358.000
8.000

AMOUNT
$)

5,824.00
2,960.00
187.55
1,368.00
566.66
2,350.32
129.50
6,606.60
30,221.10
580.00
19,682.01
39,984.00
38,800.00
4,985.00
250.00
1,040.00
17,800.00
3,520.00
1,620.00
360.00
2,400.00
640.00
19,602.00
43,056.00
106,766.46
44,480.00
550.00
1,006.00
3,408.00
7,224.00
2,660.00
3,954.00
6,301.45

420.00
960.00
960.00
9,000.00
870.00
864.00
13,968.00
4,074.00
19,664.00
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CONTRACT ID
06886001 000
06886003 000
60016002 000
61856002 002

091327090 ESTIMATE 0017

PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)

PED DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
TMA (STATIONARY)

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

EA
EA
EA
DAY

1,882.000 8.00
8,144.000 1.00
6,785.000 2.00

210.000 45.00

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE

8.000
1.000
2.000
95.000

15,056.00

8,144.00
13,570.00
19,950.00

$528,382.65
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